
MDOC Street League 2025/2026 - Gross Scores

(Yellow cells entitle Organiser points=smallest of best 3 scores)

Heatons
Bosden 
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eld
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Hulme Marple Chapel

New 
Mills org Best 4 Scores Average

1 Warren Mason IND M 152.6 129.2 145.8 136.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 564.2 4 141.1

2 Trevor Hindle MDOC M 143.3 139.9 135.3 132.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 551.0 4 137.7

3 David Wathey MDOC M 132.7 152.9 134.7 108.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 528.9 4 132.2

4 Jim Edwards MDOC M 135.3 132.9 124.9 123.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 516.1 4 129.0

5 Nathanael Booker MDOC M 174.4 0.0 169.1 163.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 507.2 3 169.1

6 Fiona Millington MDOC W 113.9 121.7 129.7 110.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 475.5 4 118.9

7 Benjamin Kyd MDOC M 160.3 0.0 159.5 140.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 459.8 3 153.3

8 Richard Price HOC M 153.6 150.5 150.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 454.7 3 151.6

9 Paul Hunt MDOC M 126.1 104.9 114.8 103.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 448.8 4 112.2

10 John Embrey SROC M 0.0 155.4 157.3 128.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 441.1 3 147.0

11 Cecilia Fenerty MDOC W 119.6 111.6 104.1 100.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 435.9 4 109.0

12 David McCann MDOC M 102.8 0.0 125.8 103.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 102.8 435.2 4 108.8

13 John Britton MDOC M 107.8 108.2 107.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 107.7 431.5 4 107.9

14 Albert Sunter SELOC M 119.1 111.1 88.6 103.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 422.2 4 105.6

15 Josh Birch MDOC M 127.3 140.4 0.0 137.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 405.0 3 135.0

16 Jane McCann MDOC W 99.2 0.0 102.5 99.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 99.0 399.7 4 99.9

17 Grace Hunt MDOC W 131.8 0.0 128.9 131.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 392.4 3 130.8

18 Iain Bell DEE M 0.0 125.2 126.7 132.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 384.5 3 128.2

19 Peter Brooke SELOC M 124.9 130.1 0.0 121.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 376.4 3 125.5

20 Paul Clifford MDOC M 116.3 144.8 114.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 375.8 3 125.3

21 Rebecca Glen MDOC W 141.9 115.1 0.0 118.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 375.2 3 125.1

22 Peter Gorvett SYO M 0.0 136.4 115.6 117.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 369.7 3 123.2



23 Julia Simpson MDOC W 88.7 86.1 94.2 92.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 361.9 4 90.5

24 Mark Hanna IND M 117.1 116.0 113.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 346.3 3 115.4

25 Mark Sammon SELOC M 0.0 115.3 109.7 119.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 344.5 3 114.8

26 Hazel Hindle MDOC W 90.3 80.9 93.4 73.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 338.0 4 84.5

27 Matt Driver SELOC M 166.6 163.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 329.7 2 164.9

28 Paul Turner SELOC M 123.0 0.0 102.5 103.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 329.3 3 109.8

29 Richard Griffin MDOC M 104.1 104.6 108.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 317.1 3 105.7

30 Rachel Munday IND W 0.0 95.0 102.5 110.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 308.4 3 102.8

31 Helen Elmes MDOC W 112.2 102.8 0.0 87.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 302.9 3 101.0

32 Sally Gilliver MDOC W 74.8 120.4 103.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 298.5 3 99.5

33 Fiona Blagg IND W 0.0 159.1 138.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 297.9 2 148.9

34 Joanne Li IND W 78.9 69.4 70.2 79.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 297.6 4 74.4

35 Kieran Stancombe IND M 78.9 69.4 67.8 79.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 295.1 4 73.8

36 Edward Halliwell DEE M 0.0 156.8 0.0 134.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 291.0 2 145.5

37 Chris Rostron MDOC M 0.0 65.1 80.0 65.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 65.1 276.1 4 69.0

38 Richard Hunt SYO M 128.6 0.0 141.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 270.2 2 135.1

39 Ruth Beresford MDOC W 139.9 0.0 0.0 121.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 261.3 2 130.6

40 Jacky Embrey SROC W 0.0 89.7 83.9 85.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 258.8 3 86.3

41 Ian Gilliver MDOC M 66.4 56.3 69.5 60.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 252.8 4 63.2

42 Gilbert Lee DEE M 129.5 115.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 244.8 2 122.4

43 Tim Hargreaves MDOC M 68.3 87.9 78.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 234.7 3 78.2

44 Anna Thomas IND W 117.1 116.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233.1 2 116.6

45 James Corden MDOC M 0.0 110.4 118.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 228.5 2 114.3

46 Doug Edwards MDOC M 47.8 73.8 49.9 55.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 226.6 4 56.6

47 Paul Jarvis MDOC M 56.7 53.6 65.3 43.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 218.7 4 54.7

48 Vicky Carty IND W 76.5 69.4 70.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 216.1 3 72.0

49 Mike Seed IND M 0.0 0.0 98.3 108.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 206.3 2 103.1

50 Clare Griffin MDOC W 45.5 66.8 91.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 203.7 3 67.9

51 Ayako Yokoyama-Nichols SYO W 104.1 0.0 97.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 201.3 2 100.6

52 Lynn Hall MDOC W 99.2 0.0 95.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 194.2 2 97.1

53 Ian Ankers POTOC M 96.9 0.0 91.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 188.8 2 94.4

102 Kath Speak MDOC W 89.1 98.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 187.9 2 94.0

54 Paul Barrett IND M 101.5 86.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 187.9 2 94.0



55 Gary Daniels MDOC M 104.1 81.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 185.8 2 92.9

56 Jacob Daniels MDOC M 104.1 81.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 185.8 2 92.9

57 Marcus Daniels MDOC M 104.1 81.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 185.8 2 92.9

58 Sarah Daniels MDOC W 104.1 81.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 185.8 2 92.9

59 Ian Watson MDOC M 0.0 64.2 67.8 51.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 183.8 3 61.3

60 Jonathan Gilmour IND M 96.9 0.0 85.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 182.9 2 91.4

61 Laura Owen MDOC W 96.9 0.0 85.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 182.9 2 91.4

62 Pat Moody DEE W 92.7 87.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 180.6 2 90.3

63 Grahame Crawshaw MDOC M 43.9 47.5 50.4 38.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 180.1 4 45.0

64 Irene Crawshaw MDOC W 43.9 47.5 50.4 38.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 180.1 4 45.0

65 Daniel Martin MDOC M 73.0 0.0 0.0 106.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 179.5 2 89.7

66 Michael Edwards MDOC M 0.0 84.4 0.0 82.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 167.0 2 83.5

67 Kate Bryant MDOC W 93.2 0.0 73.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 166.7 2 83.4

68 Shirley Spence IND W 78.9 0.0 0.0 79.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 157.9 2 79.0

69 Hanno Rostron MDOC M 0.0 62.9 93.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 156.1 2 78.1

70 Dan Scotson IND M 155.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 155.6 1 155.6

71 Emma Mason MDOC W 151.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 151.0 1 151.0

72 Alastair Pattrick IND M 138.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 138.8 1 138.8

73 Barry Chambers DEE M 67.5 0.0 65.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 132.8 2 66.4

74 Mike Ashby MDOC M 0.0 132.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 132.7 1 132.7

75 Adam McCreadie DEE M 0.0 0.0 0.0 132.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 132.2 1 132.2

76 Chris Stafford IND M 0.0 128.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 128.7 1 128.7

77 Dan Earnshaw LVO M 125.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 125.3 1 125.3

78 Tom Heaton IND M 0.0 125.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 125.2 1 125.2

79 Yvonne Hung IND W 122.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 122.8 1 122.8

80 Linda Cairns SYO W 61.2 0.0 59.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 120.7 2 60.3

81 Teddy Hall MDOC M 119.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 119.6 1 119.6

82 Andrew Mainwaring IND M 0.0 0.0 117.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 117.3 1 117.3

83 Tim Palmer DEE M 0.0 0.0 116.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 116.5 1 116.5

84 Karen Andrew IND W 53.7 62.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 116.1 2 58.0

85 Michael Greenwood GRAMP M 115.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 115.8 1 115.8

86 Mike Greenwood GRAMP M 0.0 113.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 113.9 1 113.9

87 Julian Brown IND M 0.0 0.0 111.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 111.7 1 111.7



88 Hilmi Paksoy IND M 110.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 110.5 1 110.5

89 Richard Edwards SALE H M 109.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 109.3 1 109.3

90 Duncan James IND M 0.0 0.0 108.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 108.3 1 108.3

91 Juan Sanchez IND M 106.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 106.5 1 106.5

92 Yana Petrovska SYO W 0.0 102.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 102.7 1 102.7

93 Alison Crockett IND W 101.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 101.5 1 101.5

94 Anjela Foy IND W 101.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 101.5 1 101.5

95 Dan Levin IND M 100.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.2 1 100.2

96 Martin Smith IND M 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 1 100.0

97 Kimberley Saint IND W 99.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 99.9 1 99.9

98 George O`Donnell IND M 0.0 0.0 99.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 99.8 1 99.8

99 Michael Wharton MDOC M 96.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 96.8 1 96.8

100 Alistair Pooler IND M 96.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 96.3 1 96.3

101 Amelie Latham IND W 0.0 92.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 92.3 1 92.3

103 Caroline Barrett IND W 0.0 92.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 92.3 1 92.3

104 Dieter Gutschow MDOC M 0.0 0.0 90.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 90.1 1 90.1

105 Evelyn Elmes DEE W 87.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 87.8 1 87.8

106 Steve Lomas IND M 0.0 0.0 86.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 86.6 1 86.6

107 Gareth Birch IND M 0.0 0.0 0.0 85.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 85.4 1 85.4

108 Natasha Bradford IND W 83.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 83.8 1 83.8

109 Nick Taylor MDOC M 83.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 83.3 1 83.3

110 James Young MDOC M 83.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 83.0 1 83.0

111 Poppy Heap IND W 83.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 83.0 1 83.0

112 Joseph Edwards IND M 0.0 0.0 0.0 82.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 82.6 1 82.6

113 Ann Durrant IND W 0.0 0.0 81.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 81.8 1 81.8

114 Janet Slater IND W 0.0 0.0 81.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 81.8 1 81.8

115 Helen Gray MDOC W 0.0 80.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 80.0 1 80.0

116 Tim Sowood INVOC M 0.0 0.0 79.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 79.3 1 79.3

117 Nicola Jackson IND W 76.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 76.7 1 76.7

118 Thomas Jackson IND M 76.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 76.7 1 76.7

119 Matthew Snarr MDOC M 74.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.6 1 74.6

120 Joanna Wallbank IND W 74.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.0 1 74.0

121 Phoebe Willis IND W 74.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.0 1 74.0



122 Rebecca McCreadie DEE W 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.1 1 71.1

123 Graham Heap MDOC M 70.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.8 1 70.8

124 David Mawdsley MDOC M 36.6 0.0 33.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 2 35.2

125 Robert James Verity DEE M 69.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.1 1 69.1

126 Alasdair Macdonald IND M 68.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.3 1 68.3

127 Pam Macdonald IND W 68.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.3 1 68.3

128 Alex Anikeev IND M 64.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 64.8 1 64.8

129 Kelly Buckley IND W 0.0 0.0 64.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 64.8 1 64.8

130 Sophie Bate IND W 0.0 0.0 64.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 64.8 1 64.8

131 Anna Ashton IND W 0.0 62.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 62.4 1 62.4

132 Catherine Machin IND W 0.0 0.0 61.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 61.1 1 61.1

133 Nicola Coppock IND W 0.0 0.0 61.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 61.1 1 61.1

134 Bob Elmes DEE M 0.0 55.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.4 1 55.4

135 Julie Brook MDOC W 0.0 0.1 26.4 28.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 55.4 4 13.8

136 Sarah Smith IND W 53.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 53.7 1 53.7

137 Roger Ashby MDOC M 0.0 45.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 45.7 1 45.7

138 Janet Taylor MDOC W 30.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.3 1 30.3

139 James Verity MDOC M 24.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 24.4 1 24.4

140 Kathleen O`Donnell IND W 0.0 0.0 14.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.9 1 14.9


